

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:

BID OPENING LOCATION:

TABULATION BY:

TABULATION DATE:

LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE REPAIRS TO MILL CREEK ROAD
MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 165
CITY OF MAGNOLIA, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS
JANUARY 29, 2026
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
F. LEMUS
JANUARY 29, 2026
1019-3304 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME

BASE BID

1) FORDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

\$292,168.00

CALENDAR DAYS 20/30



01/29/2026

Seth Harvey

I, Seth Harvey, PE, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE REPAIRS TO MILL CREEK ROAD
MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 165
CITY OF MAGNOLIA, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS
JANUARY 29, 2026
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
F. LEMUS
JANUARY 29, 2026
1019-3304 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:

BID OPENING LOCATION:

TABULATION BY:

TABULATION DATE:

LJA JOB NO.

				1) FORDE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL
PAVING ITEMS					
1.	SAWCUT, FULL DEPTH OF EXISTING PAVEMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1789	\$1.00	\$1,789.00
2.	REMOVAL AND OFFSITE DISPOSAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT AND BASE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	400	\$188.00	\$75,200.00
3.	6" CEMENT STABILIZED SAND SUBGRADE, (2 SACKS PER CY), COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	600	\$57.00	\$34,200.00
4.	2" TYPE "D" HMAC PAVING WITH 6" FLEXIBLE BASE AND PRIME COAT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	SY	400	\$278.00	\$111,200.00
5.	4" WIDE DOUBLE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT STRIPING, INCLUDES 4"x4" REFLECTORIZED RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS AND NON-REFLECTIVE 4" DIAMETER RAISED TRAFFIC BUTTON, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2880	\$3.00	\$8,640.00
6.	4" SQUARE DOUBLE REFLECTORIZED BLUE TRAFFIC BUTTONS FOR FIRE HYDRANT LOCATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	3	\$25.00	\$75.00
7.	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CENTERLINE STRIPING ON EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT WITHIN WORK AREA, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	3000	\$1.70	\$5,100.00
8.	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
9.	TURF ESTABLISHMENT OF DISTURBED AREA, INCLUDES SEEDING, MOWING AND WATERING TO ACHIEVE 90% HOMOGENEOUS VEGETATION TO ACCEPT THE PROJECT FOR FINAL PAYMENT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	2	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
SUBTOTAL PAVING ITEMS					\$289,804.00
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					
1.	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN COMPLIANCE, INCLUDES GENERAL SOURCE CONTROLS AND ALL ITEMS NOT SPECIFICALLY LISTED IN THE BID PROPOSAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
2.	INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE (SILT BARRIER FENCING), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$1.50	\$150.00
3.	INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM, TYPE 2, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4.	INLET PROTECTION BARRIER FOR STAGE II INLET, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$7.00	\$14.00
5.	INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND REMOVE STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, AND REGRADE AREA TO MATCH FINISHED GRADE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$2,364.00
BID SUMMARY					
PAVING ITEMS					\$289,804.00
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$2,364.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$292,168.00